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51.
No

Chapal
production

500.00

: ,
; I I

APplNamei
; : i
i : !

Bank Ale No. of Applicant Trade
Sanctioned
LoanAmount

0.5% Proce­
ssingCharge

; ! I
i i:/'

~500.do
I i~
:

i I

~i
9~500.00

I !
I .-I

I !,

Ftashida!KlhatoonJ5/0-
Faij Aha'niad, Shi~haKa
Sipal, K~~ekala, ~.NO-
60, Patrja City, Patna- 6 I I

I: : : ~.~ __+- ~,<~~__ ~, +- -+ 4- -+ ~~ __~r ~

rs~·a~::~Ii,R::;~F~:~u Tap & L,',', .,
Khan, Kh~jekala,W.No- Ale No. - 32672951806 Gangee 100000.00 500.00'

! i i ! I

64, Jhal,lQoGanj, production I
Patna- 8Q0008 i :

: I : i i

1.

Mohamm~d Pintu',5/0-
Md. sah~~ Miya, I

I i I ~

Mogalpudl Maula!Sah
I I '

ki Gali, K:Mjekala"
, i I

vy.NO-6l ratna CIty,
Patna- 80~008

, i

Ale No. - 056501()()()0$962
carry bag
production

100000.00 500.00

I i
I ,I -c..

1fk
i (: I~
i

2.

shabana Perween, 5/0-
I ' '

Md Nau~~ad,Jaf~r Gali
Mohamtn~dpur, 1 Ale No. - 0000000317674~543

sulatng~n., W.Noj-49,
I I i

Mahendn,., Patnal-S
: i

Ladies
beauty
parlour

100000.00 500.00

3.

Md. shaimshadAkhtar,
'ii i

Il.~-Lat~-Md. Riztan
~ Ali, Fasahilt KaMaidan

i'l
()undi B~~ar,Cho)Nk,
W.No-62,'Jhauooi

Ganj, P~~na-800p08

Ale No. - 3287625t;i186

! I

4.

Readymade
.AleNo. - 50043505432 shop & butik

Shop

5.

: I
, '

lD:\Shahid\Mukh Ma~tr~RozgarRiJYOjna-2013-14\VaishaiiSanction

l I

100000.00 500.00

100000.00
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,
!

Md. Jamil'AI<htar,5/0-
Md. 5ami,'dhhoti /

· I Ale No.• 31590623351Khagaul, KHagaul,
, I

W.No-, KHa~aul,Patna-
S01105 '
Md. 5ikan'.d~r,5/0-Md./
JavedAkht~r, /
Moghalp4r, Naud~al Ale No.• 24600100018969

Patna Ci~, ~hajeka:la,
W.No-60,iJ~auoo Ganj,
ft ...... l..1...... '
Hena Kaus~ar,5/0JMd.
Shoail Ak~t~r, Ban*ari
Tola, Khaje~ala,W.iNo~ II Ale 1'40.·03321000072646
65, Jhauoo !Ganj,' I
Patna- sooeoaif
Tanveer 4Hmad, S)o­
tate-Md. :s~girAhmad(

Ka:nghaiy~tola Bangala Ale No.• 0381000101861986
iii

per, Khaj¢~ala,W.~o-

64,'Jhau90iGanj, :
Pa1tna-SdO~OS l:"'r· !
Md. Nau~h~d,S/o-:

I J .
la~e-Md. [Irnamud~in/,
Naushad ~!i Band ! Ale No.• 10113629404
Sultan Gan),
5ulatnga"j~ W.NO-~O,
Mahendr~~ Patna-B
Md. Sha~n~wazK~an1
S/o-late-: Motiur '

I '

Rahman ~tlan, Aie No.· 041201000426
SamanpurJ, Shastrt

I ~ ,
Nager, \At~0-05, ~.v.

• I '
Collage, ~*na- 14 ,

Ale No. ·33323273274 PanMasala

Readymade
shop

Readymade
Shop

Note Book &
registered

General
store

Band Baza
Bekerata

~A!:eney
. Hardware

~

50000.00

200000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

200000.00

250.00

1000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

1000.00

'\\o(~
~Ir' I

4917~0.OO:
: .

i
!

I;
I i
i ,

I i

1991~PF·O<:
i
I
I
i
I
i~

9~~.oa

:
i~

9~~00.OQ
I .,,

I
I

r..
9~$00.0~

I! :
I
I

i i

!
I
i, L~

: 19f'l"'u,OO

I
Md. Anw~~,5/0-M~.
Jamal AhMad, Kevlatal
Paithan ,fo'i, Fatu~a, /' Ale No, • 6059002100003703
W.No-19( ~atuha, •
Patna- SQl201 :

, iii
AS,hamatlll.'isha,S/b-i'i' ! Ii'-
Md. Mum~aj, Milk!pr ~

I 1 I

Raipura, F~tuha, Vol.No- Ale No. - 028610103~62
, ! i I

21, FatuHa~Patna·~
S03201 I

· I

6.

Shakila Kh,atoon,S/o­
late- Abd~I:Gafoor,
Darji Tola sabzibagh,
pirbhor, W.NO-40,

· Ibankipur, Patna-
S00004

i i" ,
ZD:\Shahid\MUkhMant;i +zgar Rin~Ojna-2013~14\VaiShaliSanction

i,
I
I
,

7.

S.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Chapal
Karkhana

Agrbatti
karkhana

100000.00

100000.00

500.00

500.00

/'

!
i:~
I

9~$00·09
Ii,
! I :

I
IIr+-

9~tOO.OP
I :

II •



i

'" 15.

Md. Shahnawaz Alam,
S/o-Md. Ma~OOdAI~m,
Khalilpura, *hulwarl
Sharif, W.N~-03,. ~
Phulwari Sh~rif, Path/

I I

801505 i :

Shahin Kaushar,5/0-
I ,

Late-Md. Shahid Ali) I /I
. I ! V

Jayram Baz~rKhaga~l,I
Khagul, w.~o., .
Khagaul, pa~na-
801105 ,

I.,

,

I

AI,Nr. ·14630110023587

Ale No - 441510110000350

AI,Nt··2'350" .......

tailoring
shop

TopiKa
Karkhana

General
store

.--

200000.&

50000.00

Ale No. - 1086325
Computer \ l,~
Jnsti.ti .~~

',?Wf~ 10..:-

1000.00

250.00

I
!

I

Md. Aftab, ~/O-Md.
Faruk, BaxiMaidan,:
Chowk, W..~O-67, V
Begampur, Patna-
800009 I

16.

17.

ShamaParv~en,S/~­

Md. Akhtar'i V
Chakradaha,Dih, ;
Khagaul,W.~O-16, I

Khagaul, P,atna-15 .

,~
I
I
,
I49t~
I
I

I

18.

19.

Md Farooq~e Azarn]
Hashmi, S/O~Md i

Hasim, samfnpura,! ,/f
ShastriNaget, 5, .
B.v.collage,lpatna- !

800014 I ,

AI No. - 10076869467

~lJeNo. - 3259865855

/JI/e No. - 3281736559

/JI/e No. - 3295509337 .

Readymade
Garments

General
store

A.C.&Fridge
Repair Shop

Tai,orinr
shop

-:
100000.00

~
100000.00

r:
100000.00

50000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

i

99~~
I

!
I

ir'
I

99~OO.00

I
I
I

:

I
i
Ie

49~50.00,

I

I

20.

Md Shahz~1Kurais~i,/
S/o-Md Jabbar .
Kuraishi, KaJimColqny,
Dargah Roa~, 1

Sultangan], $0, ,
I IMahendru, fatna- ~

; I !

3D:\Shahid\Mukh Mantri Roz~arRinYOifa.2013'14waishali Sa etian

i !

! i
I

21.

Md Noor AIi~S/o-Md
Noor Hasan] i /

Mitanghat, Begama!Ki
Havell, Khaj~kala,59,
Jhauoo Ganj~Patna-:
800008 I I

i

Md Bablu,S~O-Md i

Parwez,AI!3,+ganj, i /'

Pirwaish Market, ,/
I

Alamganj, s~,
I

Gulzarbagh, "".
800007

22.



... 23.

Md Shahid, ~/o-Md;
Sakir,EbadyllahChak/
Parsa Bazaq , Parsa i

Bazar, patn~- 8044~3

24.

Md Aslarn, S/o-Md ;
Fakhruddin,i Bal i

I I/,
Kishunganj ~hera, ,(
Alamganj,.5a, I

Gulzarbagh~ Patna-7

Parchun
Shop

Steel
Furniture

Readymade
Garments

Butikwor(

-:
Readymade
Garments

«:
Motor Parts

Shop

Readymade
Garments

Transport
Work

Shop

~~i!cvf::l
AleNo.- 2819101001713

/'
100000.00 500.00

25.

Nayaz Ahmad, S/o-late
Abdul Qaiy~m,
Paharpur, i ,,/
Gardanibagh, 10,' !

Anisabad, p~tna- 2 i

AleNo.- 352101037928

AleNo - 445710110009791

I -IeNo.- 1271427559

ie No.- 50017318159

i

AI<Nl- ....,O"OOO8' ..
I

I

1
AI<r~-2004'O'OO7 ...

I

I
~eNo.-32807001647

I

I

I
AI<Nr--15,600'0,00098'

1

I

(
100000.00 500.00

~~
99 00.00

i
i,

I I~
99}OO.00

I

I
!

99~

I

Ie-
99fOO.00

1

I

1.--­
I e--

99~00.OO

I
i
I

ir-
9~.OO

i'r-
9~500.0Q

i/
, 199000.00I,

I

I

i/
9~500.0()

26.

Sultana Ali,S/o-Late
1 '

Naushad AH,Darga~
Shah Arza ~arbala, ' /
Sultanganj, so,

i ,
Mahendru, Patna- 6

i
i
I
i
I I

I I

I! ~
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I i
I

I I
I I

I : 1
1 I
: !
I I

27.

Shaira parj.een, S/()-
Md Sakir, Nariyal Ghat 1/
Takiyapar, ~anaput, /
26, Danapur, Patnar
800012 I

28.

Shakeel Ant'ar, s/q-
Late Satahuddin ,
Ahmad, Sadar Gali,: ,-

i
Banwari Tola, :
Khaj.ekala, t5, Jhaupo
GanJ, Patn~- 80000~

29.

Md Naush~d, S/o-N-1d
Bashiruddim, Darzi I

Tola, Mu~a~pur, i /

pirbhor, 401 BakipJr,
Patna- 800~04

30.

Shah Afzal ~han, S~o­
Shakil Akht~r Khan; /
Bhushaula panapur,
Phulwari Sijarif, 8, .
Mobar~kpJr, patn~-

1

801505 I

Abdul Moq~mAnwr,r,
S/o-Abdul fa rim, : /
Jarkha, sig9ri, Jark~a,
Jarkha, patra- 800?01

I !
I •

31.

r
100000.00 500.00

100000.00 500.00

100000.00 500.00

100000.00 500.00

100000.00 500.00

(v
200000.00 1000.00

.:
500.00100000.QO



-- - - - - -------------------------- ------------ ----------------------

J.
I

" 32.

Saibun Nisht S/o-Md
, ,

Tauhid Akht~r, Chhoti
Khagaul, Kh~gaUI,20,
Khagaul, Pa~na- 'I
801105 i

I

33.

HasinaKhat~on, Slq­
Md Sajjad, Sarkat Khan
KaAkhara, ~hajekal~, /
60',Patna City, patnrv
800008' !, ' I

A/eNo:- 687102010002781

A/eNo.- 15921010053366

,

A/eNo.-32684423~

,

Sringhar"""-­
Store

500.00

34.

Sajda Khaiopn, S/o"jMd
Aziln Uddih~Sadar<sali,
Banwari Tbl~, I v
Khajekala, S5,Jhauc!lo/
Ganj~patnat 800008

. , ~

: 1

AleNo.- 301641627'0

A/eNo.- 20490110035955, . ,

A/eNd.- 038100010854889

A/eNo.-3041000101430870

Tent House
& Crockery

Hand
Embrodery

Sarjical
Cotton &
Dressing
Material

Manufacturi

Jut Bag
Nirman

Auto Spare
Parts

Readymade
Karkhana

-:
Readymade

Shop

cl--
100000.00

/'
50000.00

e-:
100000.00

~.

100000.00

-:
100000.00

100000.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

!,
I
i

500.00

i
!

500.00

i

i

I

,

500.00 !
!

I
,

!

l~Q(~·- '

99*)0.00'
I
I,
I,

1 i'

i - ••t,, ~~o.~

I I!

.;-- I

99~bo.ooi
i i

, '

35.

Taj!Alam, S~-Md i

Sulernan, p~harpUr) /
Gardanibag~, 10, I

Anisabad, pptna- I

800002 i I

!I'i~
99f~·od

i
I
i,
I;
I, ____

1:1" '
99~.OO

Ii, '
':
I:
1 :

36.

Kundan Kurrar, S/o~
Sipahi Ram~hagat'i /v
Lodipur, Bu(jdha I
Colony, 17,IG.p.o.,
Patna- 800dOl ,

I .1

V A/e ~o. - 40180100000~82

/ A/eNo.-2oo71731289

CycleShop 100000.00

100000.00 500.00

! !
I:~

99~00.od .
i:I:
1 '

I
I:
I'I ,
'I c-

9~~OO.oq

It, ,
:

37.

Md Naki At mad, slo­
Ma Zahir A ,mad, Pbkki

I ,

Goraiya, I(h~jekala,l,60,
Jhauoo Garij, Patna- 1/
800008: i I

I

i
I
I
!
I
1 iI I

I '
SD:\Shahid\Mukh Mantrj R~ZgarRln Y~jna-2013-14\Valshall sanction

I,

38.

SerajAhmad, S/o- !

Sultan Ali Arsari, i /

Muslim Road,Surbhi
Path, Jakkahpur, 19,
G.P.O.,pat~a- 800001

i !

39.

Md Farodq~e Ala~,
S/o-Md Khyrshid Aiam,
Kawwal Tol!i,Phuh.Jari
Sharif, 13, ~hulwarl
Sharif, pat1a- 80lsp5

40.

Md Guddu~S/o-La~eAli
Hasan,Ran~purRoad,
pethiya Ba~ar,Phujwari
Sharif, 12" fhulwa~i
Sharif, Pat~a- 801505

I

; i
,
i
!,
I

I I
, ": ,
i:



I.
Sultan Ahrnt, S/o- H6fu ....r.. . ' "

late Nizam , hrnad , 99~00.00I AleNo.- 24600100018789 ..BiscuitShop 100000.00 500.00
41. SadarGali, ~hajekalla, ,

~ 65, JhauoO anj, / ~~ ..t..h~
I

I
,

Patna- 8oo(08 i

:

,
I I

Shamim Udij'in, S/o~Md I
~.Qamruddin Noon Ka

I

Footwear i

42. Chauraha, I(hajekal~,/ AleNo.- 61201915~9 100000.00 500.00 I 9 00

63, Jhauoo ~anj, ,
Nirman !

IPatna- 80°908

,
I

I

shahla perfeen, s/o- I I
Late Md Sh~hid Iqlj~

I

~~
43. Ahsan Colo~y, tod] Ale,No.- 1592101052808 Kashidakari 100000.00 500.00

Katra, Khajfkala, 6~,

IJhauoo Ga1j, Patn~- 8 :

Md Irshad Alam, S/o-/ •

I I/,I
Md Haroo~ Rashid] Eggs i

AleNo. - 30199557391 50000.00 250.00 i 4~750.~
44. Near- Akht~r Vila, ! Wholesale !

pirbhor, old, banklpur,
I I
I I

I
t

patna- i i

I

Md Sabir J(han, S/~-Md r-'
Salauddin ~han,: )/ Motor

45. Raipura, Pi ithan rbu, AleNo. - 03~101127178
Re"inding

100000.00 500.00 9 500.0(>

Fatuha, , Fl:ltuha, :/JIJ
, I

Patna- i i

Md Afroz ~han, s/b-
V

-;
46.

Md lliyas, ~nand aazar, AleNo. - 32760175547 Mobile Store 100000.00 500.00 9ssoo.oo
DanapU\t, Danapur,
Patna- 80 503 !

Jahangir, s/o-Khal!lur I

Rahman; ~ar Tal, ! General t~47. DargahG~era, t /'

AleNo. - 30100940S05 100000.00 500.00 500.00
store

Sultanganj, SO, i

Mahendrt~, Patnat

Mantu Kutn~r Sa~,5/0-

~rBaiju Pr~s~dSah, i / ' i General

48. Sjpara Mararkhan,
A/eNo.-32866188660 100000.00 500.00 9500.00

store I

Beur" De vo, Patna- I
I I

,

8,00020 I i i

MdSh.~f A1.mj 5/0-
i

I
Late Mah oob Ah!m, V i r-
Kanghaiy Tola, : '

Bindi
19500.00

49.
Kh.jek.t.! 64,Jhauoo

AleNo. - 0381ooo10186~090
Karkhana

100000.00 500.00

Ganj, pat'!'a- 800~08
I

I

Sh.m'h.r,At.m, ~/o- I '
Late Mah ood Alam, r- ' r-:-
Shahganj Kasabtola, )

Gaddi Seat t9500.00
SO.

Ale ~o. - 032300101011109 Karkhana
100000.00 500.00

Sultangj!~j, 49,
I

iMahendru, Patna-
I I

I 'r/ !

6D:\Shahld\~ukh Marrtr!RozgarRI1Yojna-2013-14\VaishaliSanction
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I

I
I, I



I

---- ----- ----- ---------------------------------

A/t No. - 32395856688

A/t No. - 50151750276

A/e No. - 31950838881

Readymade
Garments

General
store

Auto
(Tempo
Gari)

500.00

500.00

675.00

Ahsan Alam,iS/o­
Mohamm~dl Mujib
Ansari, Mau a Saiki V

.;
Bgh, Mogha pura,
Khajekala,,6r' Jhauoo
Ganj, Patna-]800008

52.

Md Sharnim S/o-Munu
Quraishi, ae warganj, /
Near- Polo" ursing
Home, Dutga Charan
lane, Alamganj, 58,
Gul _L P::Itn::l- 7

-:
100000.00

100000.00

~
135000.00

l\D~~
, I
I' ,

99~OO.00!

i
.

i
I • •99500.00
I'
I', ,

I

:

53.

Md Sayeec;l\hmad,
SIc-Late M~Nazir '. /

Uddin, Bh~.•'ta, Gal(
Lodipur, Gardhi .
Maidan, ,Gto.,
Patna- Bo1903

A/eNo.-l0076888221
Photo State

&
Lamination

(
100000.00 500.00

!

,~

99i;oo.00:
Ii:

! '

I, '

54.

Firoz Khan, ~/o-Azilur
Rahman,Samanpura,
ShastriNa$er,5, /
B.v.Collage,1Patna-
800014 '!

I

(
~ 100000.00
~e_ tf'Jl

~,

A/e No. - 05650100007834 500.00

! ;
I

~
995oo.0Q

I . I

i

55.

Ranjeet Kurj1ar,S/o­
Late Baijna~hPrasad,/
Mansoorga ~j, Mal
Salami, es, ~egampur,
Patna- sox 09

A/e No. - 912010027740276

A/e No. - 32931373749

A/eNo.-246001ooo13700

Dental Clinic

Readymade
Garments

PlasticsPipe .
Karkhana

I

300000.(

r:
100000.00

(

100000.00

1500.00

500.00

500.00

I,

,/'
29J500.oq

-:
sssoo.od

i'

,~
I' ( j

.995oo.0Q
! , I

I,

Irshad Ahrr ad Quasmi,
S/o-Late AI, dul Aziz / /
Quasmi, $Q3, J
sarnanpura Enclave, A/e No. - 443710110001153

i

samanpura,
ShastriNclgrr, 5,
B.V.Collag~,Patna- 17

I

56.

Md Iqbal Sriamsi,5/0-
Md Shamj;~ddin ~
Ansari, Is~~agar, Naya
Tola, Phul~ari Sharif,
22, Phulwa i Sharif,
Patna- B01 05

Readymade
Garments

r:
100000.00 500.00

/

I,~

9~5oo.00
I

:

57.

Md Aslam, S/o-Md
BaSiruddifl,1Darzi Tola('
Muradpur, pirbhor, 40,
Bankipur, ~atna- 4

I,
I

7D:\Shahid\Mukh Mantr! Rrzgar RinYajna-2013-14\VaishaliSanction

5B.

Imran Ahmrd, S/o­
Irsad Ahm1d, Sadikpur
Sarai,Alamlganj, 57,
GulzarbagH,Patna-

,

B00007 ,

59.



~,--,-----_._ •......,---

Arshad Ali, SfO-AIi
Ahmad, She~hKaRoza, V
Moghalputaf Ale No.- 24600100014384
Khajekala, so, Jhauoo /
Ganj, patnaJ800008

I

Readymade
Garments

-:
100000.00

I~
500.00 99~00.00 '

Abdullah, S/o-Vijay
, I

Kumar, Bari Masjid V
61. Gali, Alamg~nj, 53, / AI,eNo. - 50153859534 Mobile Shop 100000.00 500.00

Gulzarbagh,jPatna-
800007 I

i

ShabeenaKhatoon, V
S/o-Md Ash aque / LadiesCloth

62.
Alam, 68, p.lbmganj Ale No. - 20003381914

Silai & Sale
100000.00 500.00

Ghera, AI~~ganj, 53,
Alamganj, p~tna-
ROOOO7 i
Md SahanwazAlam,
S/o-Md Takl Ahmad, Chappal
Barkat Kha~KaAkhara, Ve No. - 0381000101855772 100000.00 500.00

63.
Khajekala; ~O,Jhauoo/'

Shop

Ganj, Patnar 800008
I

Talat Sha~i~,S/o-Late
I Butik &

Humayun ~kbar, V
64. Dariyapu~i iakirbara, / Ale No. - 10399663016 Readymade 200000.00 1000.00

pirbhor,40 bankipur, Garments

Patna- 80b 04

60.

! : ,

I

i: ,
I ...--"

99$00.00:

I

[/
I, i

99~OO.00,

I:
I'ir

199poo.00
,: I

i:
I:

Md Nadeer~Alam, S/o-
: I

Late Syedi~am,
DariyapU~,'aklrbara /
Gola, pirbh r, 40,
bankipur, ~atna-4

Ale No. - 30233911981 Video Lab 1000.00
i 0

19~dOO.od

I:
i;

65.

Abdul Ha~Eem, SId-Md
Multan, Freser Road, /v
Gandhi Ma~dan,28,
G.P.D.,Patha- 800001

Ale No. - 3002020109~1455
Laher Bag&
Stationary

Shop
100000.00 500.00

i I

66.

Md safdar'ls/o-Late

Mahbul, f, ~deral /
Colony, tsapur,
Phulwari 'S~arif, 26,
Phulwari s~arif, Patna-
801505 I

Ale No. - 20956893247
Leather Bag
Karkhana

100000.00 500.00

i

' I

-:i ;

9~~00.oQ
i I !67.

RustamAnsari, 5/0-
KasimAns~ri, Minhaj 1/
Nagar, Khalilpura, ,/
Phulwari sharif, 2,
Phulwari sharif, Patna-
801505 I

Ale No. - 50167638485
Gents
Parlour

100000.00 500.00

/

I:
I,~

91s00.00
I
I

68.

,
I

I
I
I

8D:\Shahid\Mukh Mantri IOlKar RlnVojna-2013-14\VaishallSanction



Ale No. - 31829244786

tailoring
Karkhana

Leather Bag
& Aplik
Work

100000.[01- 500.00

ShEikhMohammad
I ' ,Shajahan, S)o-Shekh

Sid~iqui S~asuddin, Dr.
i ! I

Ma~ook Ali ~oad, ./'
Gu~hatta, ~~ajekala, r

Jha!uooG~nj, Patna- 8

Ale No. - 30266373307

u_$,

Lr~

!r--
99S00.00:

I

69.

Su~i Saye~d~S/o-Late 1/
Sayeed A~~tar, Kasai/
Tol!,!,Subzl $agh,
plrbhor, , bankipur,
Patna- 809~04

A/e~o. - 6184436836

Homeopathi
c Medicine
Business

Juta chappff-­
Shop

_c:-I--
100000.00 500.00

200000.00 1000.00

!~
I

99~00.00:

: <:
199000.00

70.

Md Aftab ~~am,S/o-
M9 Hafiz ~~za,Jamun V
Gali, Park ~~ne, /
plrbhor, r p~nkipur,
P~tna-8~q04

Ale No. -1352476968

Readymade
Shop

2oo0~ 1000.00

i '

71.

Aslf Hussain,S/o-Late
, I

Abl,dHussain; Haroon /
Nagar, Se~tpr- 2, /
Phulwarl Sharif, 9,

I

Phulwarl Sharif, Patna-
80~505

Ale No. - 03085

General
store

75.

Shabnarn:perween,
S/o-Md Fa~eem ,,/
Ansari, B~d Khagaul,
Chakradah+More,
Khagaul, ~6, Khagaul,
Patna- 8q1105

<d6th
Ale No. - 21350110014271 ~s

~tZ£r~~J4 ()

100000.ho 500.00
1/
I 'sssoo.oo
I

I r--
49750.0~

I

72.

Enayat All, $/o-Md
Wasi, Bih~rl SaoLane,/

I ;

plrbhor, 41; bankipur,
I '

Patna- 80~q04
I

Ale No. -15570110008234

Parchun
Shop

Kirana &
General
Store

I

50000.ob 250.00

i r>
9~5oo.0c)

,

I.~'
995oo.0Q

73.

Md Munif, S/o-Abdul
Hakeem, ~iya Masjid, V
Da1rziTol~, plrbhor, 40,
banklpur,' Patna-
80P004 ' !

74.

76.

Ziyauddiri, S/o-Late Md
Wasi, EbJd~lIah Chak, V Ale No. - 2943000100052996
Pa,rsaBa~ai, , Parsa
Ba,zar,patna- 804453
Mpiza Akr~ar, S/o- ,
Mbhamniatl Monazir .•••,J/
A~htar, Sut)ziBagh, Ale No. - 0394000101144209
Darzi Tol~, pirbhor, 40,
b~nkipur j ~atna-, '

800004 '
I

77.

,
, I ,
I ,
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100000.00 500.00

,100000.00 500.00

/



Wholesale &

Retail Eggs
100000.00 500.00

;

NeyazAh~ad, S/o­
Abdul Sarnad,
Chitkohra,'. '

Ga~daniba~~,12,
Anisabad, Patna-
80Q002 i

A/e No. - 441010110004900

Chashma
Shop

100000.00 500.00

I

:~
99~00.00,

, ;

78.

Md tmtevaz', S/o-Md
Akhtar, D~rii Tola, Bari
Pa~k,Sub~i~agh,
pirbhor,4b, bankiPur/
Patna- 800004

A/e No. - 0394000101143361

Readymade
Shop

50000.00 250.00

I .
1('":

49ho.ooi
,

79.

Pa~wezKhatl, S/o-Jalil
Kh~n, Dar~yapur,Ta/r
Tal] Darzi TQla,

I . ,
plrbhor, 40,ibankipur,
Patna- 800Q04

A/e No. - 50151561234

81.
A/e No. - 3354269479 Poultry Farm

.:
50000.00 250.00

i >:

80.

Nahhi Khatoon, S/o-
Md Aftab ~Iam, subzy
Bagh,Darlyapur,
pirbhor, , bankipur,
Patna- 80~Q04
Ab~ul BaqUli,S/o-Md 1/
Haslb, Ka~blgahia, /

A/eNo.-20043848666
Photo

Machine
200000.00 1000.00

82. Near- N.T~pi.c.,
Ja~kanpu~,~9,G.P.D.,
Patna- 80PQ01
Shadan Nehal, S/o-Md, . , v.
Nehal Ud~ir, Dr. /
Mahmood ShahLane,
pirbhor, 40~bankipur,

. I '
Patna- 8qtJ004

A/e No. - 32332632673 Footwear •
V

200000.00( 1000.00

r:
199000.00

83.

Md zeya,'S/o-Md. /
Ni~amudc:lih,lal Kothi,

, I

Danapur.l1~, Danapur,
Patna- 8d1t03

A/eNo.-0781104000023092 Mobile Store
/'

100000.00 500.00
--,

99500.00,,84.

AtJdusSatn!i,S/o-Wasi
Ahmad, M"ndai, /
Dargah RP..d,

; I .
SU,ltangaJ:'lji50,
Mahend~uj Patna- 6 /

A/e No. - 74072010004812
Photo Copy
Machine

..«
'& .uu

f~
-rooo.UU

~
85.

M~ Tan~eer Alam; J
S/p-Enarm~1Haque,

A/e No. - 33065499191 Electric Shop
86.

i I I

Dariyapur, ,Qutubuddin
Lane, pirbhor, 40,

I •

bankipur] Patna- 4

10000~ 500.00

,
i r-r-

9$500.00

Md ShahhawazAlam, II

S/o-Md Ha:bib,Bihari "
. I

87. Sao lanef ~angarToli,
pirbhor, 40, bankipur,
P~tna- 86qo04

: . :

A/e No. - 33169622$84
(larpet
(Kalin)

100000.601- 500.00

/

I r
9~500.0()

i ,

, I i
! I . .
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• 88.

!

A/e No. - 31950799827

Ale No. - 21827092146

Ale No. - 31981271010

Ale,No. - 2004101009925

Ale No. lOOOOOOO1828545346

AleNo.-03286523364

/,e NtJ. - 440110110004627

Embrodery­
Butik

Agarbatti
Karkhana

Electric
Goods

Auto Parts

Fruit
Business

Churi Shop

Rangai&
Chapai

100000.00 500.00

SyedAbu:S~bir, 5/0-
SyedAbu Jlithar, Bauli , V
Mohalla, P~ulwari

: I

Sharif, 18, ~hulwari
Sharif, Pat~a- 801505

Tabassurn 4ra, 5/0-
RashidAl1rJad,

!

Mandai, Dargah Road,
sultangarij,i50, /

I
Mahendru,: Patna-

i

89.

Ruby Khatqon, S/o~Md
Anwar Alat, Raipura, v
Fatuha, 18,1Fatuha, /
Patna- 803~01

i-
50000.ob 250.00

t\ O~p~~- Ci
9~500.0~

I
I
I

ctI
9~500.0~

I

I
i

9~5~

I !
I
Irr

4~750.0t

I

90.

91.

Akhtar Hussain, 5/0-
Ashik Huss~in,New /
Colony, Di~ha,4,
Digha, Patria- 800001

r:
100000.00 500.00

I

4C75Q-
i

I
i

Irt
9 500.00

I
,

92.

Athar Nadir" S/o-~ate
Md Nizamuddin, /
Pathar Ki.Masjid,

I '

Dargah Rb~d,
Suttanganj] 50,
Mahendr!uj Patna- 6

AleNO.-441310100011687

Md Azad, ~/O-Md Iablr,
Bawli RO~~,Girja :

96. Hospital,1~ajekala, 60j V
Jhauoo Gapj, Patn~-
800008 i

93.

Md Rais+I~m, S/o~Late
Md Sharif thmad,
Masoom Gali, Mandai,
SUltanganjj 50,
MahendruJ Patna- 6

Ale No. - 30374887526

Stationery
Items

General
store

500.00

94.

Md Maqsood, S/o~Late
Md Habib)hah Ki:lmli,
Banwari TQla,
Khajekala;64, Jhauoo
Ganj, Patna- 800008

! I

C
50000.00 250.00

95.

Md Sohall ~khtar, 5/0-
Md Hanlf, aanbari
Tola, Khaj~kala,65, I
Jhauoo qanj, Patna-
800008 1 !

Ale No. - 0381000101860668

,

:

Farhat aano, 5/0-, I
Mokhtarl.6Jhmad,

97. Kashmiri Kothi,
Khajekal~,164,Jhauoo
Ganj, patnr- 8000?8

llD:\Shahid\Mukh Mantri IRozgarRinivojna- 013-14\VaiShallSanction
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Dhaga
Karkhana

r:
50000.00 250.00

r:
100000.00 500.00

100000.& 500.00

«:
100000.00 500.00

/



'!r, --II.M~d~R~a~fi,~S/+~~-L~at-e~No-O-r'-----~---------'-------'--------'-------~~l~\-o-'~~~~'IT-~I_

~:a~~::~t'p~;,riY"'1 ',/ Ale 1'40. -7403Z01oo16918 Readymade l00000~0 500.00 --; 500.01

Danapur,2~, Danapu( ~ I
Patna- I ~. '" I
Md Shah~~waz, S/o- !

MdJaan, L~IKothi, ,/ Readymade ~ ,9 rj
99. Danapur C4ntt., / Ale No. - 31Z86OO945 Garments 1000.00 500.00 s 500.0~

Danapur,:.lr,Danapur, i
~.~~~ I

-------- - .

Ci 98.

:~:~~atJ,~~~f,5/0- /. Footwear r': : . ci·
Sadikpur, ~kbar Lahe Ale No. - 3308109~5 Business 100000.00 500.00 ~~500.a<)
saral, AlaMganj,57, I
Gulzarba~ti, Patna- 7 : I II

I I '

101.

Md Shuj~afAli I
Siddiqui,S~o-Kudrat / ,Bag r: rt-
Ali,Belwar~anj,Ashok , Ne No. - ZooZZOZ3~30 Manufacturi 100000.00 500.00 ~ 500.OY
Rajpath, Al6mganj,58, ng i
Gulzarbag~, Patna- 7 I. ,

102.

103.

Jawed Akhtar, S/oJLate
! I I

MdAbu~uibair,N~w /
Market, K~twali,,
G.P.O.,p~tna- 800001

!

AleN~.-68710Z01000157Z 500.0010oo00~
General
store

,

9(5~

I

104.

Md Naush d, S/o-Md ,/
Mabin, I\iIcghalpura, /

, I :

Dorukhi,:K~ajekala,60,
Jhauoo ~arj, Patna-
800008 I

I

A!eNo.-ZOOO3366984
-:

200000.00
Chappal
Karkhana

1000.00

105.

IqbalAhlTl.'~d, S/o- /
Hasibur Ra~man,
Dadar Ma~di,
Alarngan],~7,
Gulzarbagh, Patna-

I

800007

500;00
L

100000.00
General
store

Ale 1\10. - Z46OO1OOOO7110

106.

Md Khursl1idAlam,
S/o-Md ~h,alilullahr /'
Shah Ka'"l"'~1Road,Lodi
Katra, Kha~ekala,~4,
Jhauoo Gattj, Patna-
800008 : :

Kirana&
General
Store

C
100000.00Ale No. - 30063133.hz 500.00

/'

I

19~000Q;
I
I

I

..
9~500.0~

I

,
: i
! ,: I
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.I

108.

SagirAnsari, S/o-Abdul
Hafiz, Bari ~hagaulj V
Khagaul, 18, Khagaul,~
Patna- 801105

A/eNo.-22980110032640

A/e No. -1256101083145

AplikWorks

Khaini
Wholesale

r:
50000.00

r:
50000.00

.f

49750.00
!
,

I
~I

I
49750.0q

I

107.

Shufia Perween, S/o­
Md. Shahid, Mehndi
Nagar, samanpura/
ShastriNager, ,
B.V.Collag~ Patna-
800014

/
A/e No. -446810110002~

Silai
Machine
Shop

250.00

250.00

500.00

!

6
99500.00

!
i
i
i

HrozAnsari, s/o-tste
Abdul Latif~
Chaudhrana,

109.
Gurudwarai Road,

I

Danapur,2~, Danapur,
Patna- 801$03

A/eNo.-740322000195387
Murga Meat

Shop

r
50000.00 250.00

<+
49750.od

I
I

;

110.

Md Jawed Hussain)
S/o-Md Ah~ad :
Hussain, l'.IariyalGH~
takiya Par, panapur,
26, Dlgha, ~atna- 1~

A/eNo.-74032200066995
Medical
Shop

~
100000.00 500.00

!
I

r!
99500.oQ

!
!

i

111.

Md NeyazAhmad, 5/0-
Late Abdul Gani,. I
Nariyal Ghat, takiya /'
Par, Danapur, 26, !

: ;

Oigha, Pat~a-8000~2

A/eNo.-20023031239

A/eNo.-1405101020549

Mombatti
Karkhana

Medical
Shop

. <
100000.00

(
200000.00

500.00

1000.00

I

tt
99500.00

I
I
:
i

r+199000.oq
I
I
I

i
Md ShamshadAnsari,
S/o-Md AsgarAnsati, [/
Lodi Katra, Khajeka,la,I
64, Jhauoo Ganj, .
Patna- 80PQ08

112.

Md Shakil,S/o-Md i

Ahmad, dh!lughar~ /
Gali, Mo~~lpura, !

. I

Khajekala~$3, Jhauoo
Ganj, Patna- 800008

A/eNo.-24600100007889

A/e No. -333102289p7

GasBending
& Cycle
Shop

-:
Bunai, Karal,

Silai

r:
100000.00

100000.00

500.00

500.00

A
995oo.~

:
I

I
I
i.>

99500.0q

113.

SyedKaisar Iqbal, S/o-
LateWasi'~hmad, i /

Bibiganj, Danapur,
Danapur, 16, Danahur,
Patna- 80,1$03

I ;

I ii,
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114.

Shama PerWeen,S~o- r

Md Khalid Murtuza, /
Nityanan(l leakuan,
Lodi Katra, khajekala,
64, Jhauoo Ganj,
Patna- 8ooQ08

115.

I



4f 116.

Md Hussain, S/o-Late
Md Maqbool, Anand
Bazar, Dariapur, 5, V Ale No. - 3216804S97
Danapur Cantt., Patna-
801503

I

i I

Mirror
Factory

/'

l\O~~
t i

99500.0i0

Sajid Hasan, S/o-Sabir
Ali, 94, n~~i Imli, L~di
Katra, Kna~ekala, 64, V
Patna City,!Patna- . ,_/
800008.

,

117.

118.

Md Islam, $/o-Md '
, ,

Moinuddi~, Chitti :
, I

Chauri, Sh~h KiIm~i,
Khajekala, ~5, Jhauoo
Ganj, patn~- 800008

Ale No. - 24600100018514

Tent House
& Samiyana

Motor
Re~nding

-:
100000.00 500.00

1-.
199ooo.ob

I
I
1
i

c---I
99500.0?

!

Khurshid iAlam 'I VT , J

Mansoori, $/o-Late Md
Usman, AI~mganj, :
Pirwaish i Alamgan.;,
52"Gulzat~agh, Patna-

I I L

800007 ! : '

Monajara Nlafis,S/f- V
Md Ajaj An~ari, Ba~kat .,
Khan KaAkhara,
Khajekala, ,iJhauod

I I
Ganj, Patna- 80000~

! I :

Talab Sul~a.~a,S/o-Md
Shahid Akhtar, Bag~ /'
Malu Khar,! Khajek~la, /
64, Jhauoo ~anj, .

Patna- 809q08 1

119.

120.

121.

Ale No. - 3285760~

:

Ale No. - 32844564~81

Ale No. - 329564153~6

.tV
General
store

ReadymaC
Garments

Silai Kara(

('
200000.00 1000.00

1

r---[
99S00.oQ

I
I
1

I

99~
I

J

Md lrshad' Alam, s/r- /
Md Shahzad Alam,! J
Dargah Rqa~, Mandail
Sultangan], SO,
Mahendrti, Patna-
800006 i I 1/

122.

Madhu M,s~ra, S/Or v
Rakesh KUmar Mistlr~.i
Sadaqat ~s~ram, Gbsal .
Tola, Patliputra, 10,i

I

Sadaqat A~~ram,
Patna- 806010

Ale No. - 01420001026839~3

.

Ale No. - 50089826204

,

Ale No. - 2002256~

;

Beauty (

Parlour

Generaf
store

r:
100000.00 SOO.OO

I

/
99500.001

I
I
i

995~

123.

Sham a Pe~Ween, S/o­
Md ShahzJd Akhtar; ,)
Subzi Bagri, ~arzi Tqla,
pirbhor, 40, lbankipJr,

: I
Patha- 800004 :

,

,
,

14D:\Shahld\Muli:hMantrl R,*gar RlnYOra.2013'14waiShali Sanction

!

I,

124.
Embrodery:.

Butik

-:
100000.00 ·500.00

100000.00 500.00

iooooo-oo 500.00

100000.00V
".-

500.00

r-
100000.00 500.00

-:
100000.00 500.00



Farzana Anjum, S/o-

Late Md Farooq Alam,

Dariyapur, plrbhor, 40VV
bankipur, Flatna-
800004

,

:

Ale No.- 0474010130561 Aplik & Sllal­
Karai

.~
100000.00 500.00

uPS_1
9' 500.1

I I

I
•Sonu, S/o-Abdul

Khalique ~~sari, Jalwa I /

Tola, Mogh~lpura, ~V Ale No.- 05650100006226
Khajekala, ~O,Jhauoo, , ,

Ganj, Patna- 8000ds

TabassumBano, S/o-
Md Shafiuddin !

Marhoorri, aagh M~IU/ Ale No. -03810000108733~5
Khan, Lodi ~atra,
Khalekala] $4, Jhaupo
Ganl, PatnaJ_Rnnnn~
Md farooque Haider, V
S/o-Haider P.Ii, "
Darlvapur, Qutubuc!tdin Ale No.- 0394001700000167
Lane, pirbhbr, 40, '

125.

126.

127.

128.

bankipur, Patna-
800004 !

Md Shafi Aijmad, 5/0-

129.
Md SamiA~mad,
Chondi, Rarhayan
Nagar, Bartl, , Barh,
Patna-

/ Ale No.- 05690001001119

Readymade
Garments

Paper"Plate
Q21"u,,,.n

~

Launadry &
Dry Cleaner

Readymare
. Shop

.:
100000.00 500.00

c+
9( 500.0~

I

~I1~~.'
I
i

i,...--r
99I5oo.0~

i

130.

Md Aftab Alam, S/d,-
, I

Late Mahb40b Alam, /
BaghMalu Khan, .
Khajekala,i65, Jhauoo

; I
Ganj, Patna] 800008

Ale No. - 056501000091~6

Ale No.- 24600100016047,

Bindi Shop

Book5hop

C
200000.00 1000.00

--I
99~00.001

I
i

r":
99~00.00

I

131.

5yed Moz~~id AshrM,
S/o-Syed M~nzar i

Ashraf, Neein Ghat,i
Khajekala, 65, Jhauoo
Ganj, Patna+800008

I ! I

Ale No.- 301475396~3

v
Ale No.- 320571~1

Asif Ali, S/oJMd Afroz, ,

132.

Alam, Birla ~andir
Road, pirb~?r, 49,
bankipur, Pchna~
800004

,

I

!

15D:\Shahid\Mu~hManto~lgarRinyJna-2013.14WaiShaliS~nction
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I

Md Irfan, ~/p-Md I

Kalam, Bubzl Bagh,
Chambal Ghati,

, ! I
pirbhor, 4Q, ibankip~r,
Patna- 80doP4 !

133.

, .

Crockery
Shop

~
BagBusiness

100000.~ 500.00

100000.00 500.00

-:
100000.00 500.00

r:
100000.00 500.00

C
150000.00 750.00

100000.00 500.00

I
I

149~1
I
I
!

»<
99 00.00

I,.,



Md Arshad, S/o-Md

Aslam, Darzl Tola, /a
~_. Subzi Bagh,pirbhor, L A/eNo. - 0394000101126179~ 134. ..,

40, banklpur, Patna-
800004

KiranaStore

-,,--
100000.00 500.00

135.

Md Imteyai , S/o-Late
Md Subhan] Alamganj,
Agarwal To,a, /
Alamganj, ~2,
Gulzarbaghj Patna-
800007

A/e No. - 0352101033444
Biscuit &
Backery
Karkhana

c-
100000.00 500.00

,

99500.0~

,

136.

Md Isteyaque Khan,
S/o-Md Halder Khan,

I ,
Algyas Nagar, Phulwari
Sharif,S, Phulwarl '

I
Sharif, Patna- 801505

A/e No.- 185710100015461

A/e No.:.75850001000141'77
i

Sports
Karkhana

_Computer
Cyber -

c-
100000.00

15OO00.&;~

500.00

750.00

ct
99500.00:

!

149~

I
I

i

Md Rehan41am,5/0-
Mansoor Alrm, . /

137. M~hatwan~, Phulwarl
Sharif, 3, Phjulwari
Sharif, Patn~- 801505

138.

Md Ekrarnul Haque
Ansari, S/6-~ate M~
Asl~m Ansa~i, ,
Kachehary Mohalla, /'
Phulwari Sh~rif, 14"
Phulwari Sh~rif, Patra-

,

A/e No;- 4460101100027~6

A/e No, - 038100010806129

Ne No.- 32767522~5

,
: :

A/cNo.-2oo58362045

A/e ~o. - 1775010017125

_,
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139.

Md Shahzadwaheyd.,i'
S/o-AbduISattar '
Wahedi, Ka~hmiri
Kothi, Khajekala, 64~
Jha~oo GaH, Patna1
800008 I

140.

Md SharnlmlAkhtar,
s/o-tate M~ Zafrul
Hague, Ala~ganj, i I
PirWais,Allulnganj, ~2,
Gul~arbagh,'Patna-
800007

141.

Md' Kalim A~htar, 5/0-
Md!Akhtar Hussain,I J
Barkat KhanlKaAkhara,

I j
Khajekala, 6p, Jhauoo
Ganj, Patna-!80000~ /

142.

Ayaishuddi!1,!5/0- ,/
Mannu, Bar~at Kharj ka
Akhara, Khajekala,60,
Jhauoo Gahjf Patna-
800008 '

j

Kirana & _
General
Store

Poultry Farm

General
store

Chappal
Karkhana

SilaiShop

r
100000.00

r
50000.00

r:
100000.00

~
50000.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500;00

250.00

/

cf
99500.001

i
i
i

i
Irj-

49750.ooi
I
I
i
I

'-,[ .
99500.001

I
I
I,

r-
I 99500.00

I
!

I I

r=: I
49750.00 I



"

Robina Ashtafi, S/o~Md
Zubair, lodi Katra, . V .
Nagar Nausa House, / Ale No.,-03810001018493~5
Khajekalal ~4, Jhaupo ,
Ganj, Patna~800oo~

148.

Ne No.- 1916806_

Ale NQ.- 9130100152439U

i
Ale No.- 246001000135~6

I

Electronics

~

Dairy
Business

Tailoring
Shop

Readymade
Garments

~~
100000.00 500.00

i
r1

I

99S00.oq

(I
99500.09

I

rt
497S0.od

I
I
i

I

ir-:
99500.0Q

Arnlr Gazalij S/o-Md V
Zubalr, lod1 Katra, i ./

Nagar NausaHouse,
Khajekala, ~4, Jhauoo
Gan], Patna~

Md Tauhid Alam, S/o-

144.

late Md W~sim Alam, t-
Bauli Moh~lIa, . /
Phulwari S~arif, 18,

I
Phulwarl Sl'jarif, Patna-
80:1505

Ale No.- 30117487726

V AI,No.-332";"5'5

v Ale No.- 50049153889

Plastics
Goods
Business

Steel Bartan
Shop

TyreTube
Shop

?
100000.00 500.00

r
1

145.

Junaid Ah~ad, S/o- /
Sultan Ahmad, Chiksi,/

, I :

Sigori, , Chi~si,Patna-
: i i

v
Ale No.- 3233730831 ;qre

50000.0<; 250.00

r :
99S00.0Q

i

i.--:
149250.00

I;
i,
I
!

r- i

99500.001

i

•

i
I
i

99~00!
I

I
I
I
i

146.

Jubair Alain, S/o-late V
MOinuddin~Noon Ka /
Chauraha, ~hajekala,
63; Jhauoo ~anj,
Patna- 800Q08

•
.,

i
I

.. . I
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,. I, I I

:

147.

149.

Md OarnarAkhtar, '5/0-
late Md lbrahlm, lodi
Katra, AminiColony,
Khajekala, &4,Jhaueo

I
Ganj, Patna] 800008

I

150.

Md Jawed, iS/o-Md,
I

Zainul, Ruk~npura,
Danapur, , !1>anapur,
Patna- I

: I

151.

Md Musta~1'S/o-Md
Kasirnuddin] Panhara,
Naubatpur, Bara, Bela
Tarhari, Patna- 801i09

:
I I

100000~ . 500.00

r
100000.00 500.00

r:
150000.00 750.00

I"
100000.00 500.00

r:
100000.00 500.00



~ 152.

,
•

A/eNo.-446810110004295
Readymade

Cloth
Business

100000.00 500.00

\... ,- ...:::c.
(

99500.00

Nehal Sarh~di, S/o-Md
Anwar Ali 4nsari,
Imlital, Da~apur,r
Danapur, P~tna-
801503

i

153.

Md Akhtar IHussain,
S/o-late Mjj

Nizamuddi~'. VV

samanput'~,,
ShastriNa~,r, 5,
B.v.Co"age~Patna-14

. i

Ale No. - 31985629607 Readymade
Garments

.:
100000.00 500.00

c- I

99500.0q
I

154.

Md Yasin,'9(0-late V
Zahiruddih ~nsari,. /
Kashmi~g~1j,Masatlri, ,
Masaun, P*na-
804452 I

I i

Ne No. - 3196282262 Bakri Palan
r:

100000.00 500.00

!rt
99500.od

!
I

Zatar Iqbal'ls/o-. V
Jahangir Ak~tar Kh~n, I
New Khaju~banna,

155. Patthar Ki.~aSjid,
Sultanganj, i51,

I

Mahendru, iPatna- I)

A[eNo.-30028859923 BagShop
r-

100000.00 500.00

ir:
I99500.0Q
I
I

156.

Salim Ansar1's/o-tate V
Md Rafiq4elAnsari,. ....
lakhna, Ga~ri Chakl.'
lakhna,pat~a-800008

AJ,eNo. - 30337100782 10000~.60 500.00 ..d99500.001

157.

Md lntekhab Ansari,
S/o-Md F~z I Ansar1,/
Goighar Chi uraha,
Gandhi M~i~an, 27;
G.P.O.,Patr a- 800001

A/d No. - 018310003985
Readymade

Cloth
~

200000.00 1000.00

i

r[
! 199000.001

158.

Shamshad J lam, S/'o­
late Md kal rnuddin,
Shiv Mandi~ Gali, ,/
GangaKina~e,Gandlii
Maidan,27,IG.p.o.,
Patna- 800001

~e No. - 20045314143

! •

A/:eNo. - 20023159931
I

Wholesale
Readymade

Cloth

Steel
Almirah
Karkhana

0'
200000.00

{
100000.00

1000.00

500.00

,,

c--i
19!}OOO.ooi

!

i
1

I i
i

cl
99500.001

I

I

159.

Md Nausha~, S/o-Md I /
Mumtaz, lo~i Katra, ..V
Khajekala,!6~,Jhauoo
Ganj, patnai aoooos

Ale No. - 3248933965 500.00
r-

99500.00

I
!

~b~~~;::~,S/O-!
Ra.hmatga?j!Masaur],
Masauri, patna-
804452 i

I

I i
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160.

. I
: I

I
!

I
I
i



i f ,~~.:)-
-.~--~--~-----rt-----+---------,--------,--------,--------.--+-\~~

Md Ehsan,is/o-Md i v <:
Sira uddin, Mainpura, t- A/t No._~781104000076119 ShoeShop 200000' 1000.00 199(oo.oo
Danapur, , Danapur, ./ I I

Pan a- I . !

/
!

I

i
A/f No.- 50130913077

i
:
!
i

~ 161.

Rau han, S/o­
Sarfuddln, Sonar Toli,
Pad i Ki Haveli, Bijli
Offi e KiGali,
Kha ekala, 65,Jhauoo
Gan , Patna- 800008

162.

i
I

A/¢.No.- 50145889025

I

I/'
Dan sh Mahfooz, S/o- I
Md Salauddin Khan,
San anpura, Madarsa
Roa~,ShastriNager, 5,
B.v.~ollage, Patna-
800P14

i
A/c No.!-453202010001850

I
I

!

i
i
i,

163.

Nadeem Ahmad, S/o-
LatEBadre,Alam, 1/
Dar yapur, Kutubuddin /
tane, pirbhor, 40, ~
bankipur, Patna-
800P04

.164.

;
I

iA/~ No.- 30721004388

iNo. 6497000100050062

Md Jawed, S/o-Md
Naceem, Dariyapur,
Ma hrnood Lane,
pirt hor, 40,bankipur,
Patpa- 80~004

165.

Stone
Jwellry
Business

Catring,
Hotel

~ckery
Shop

Kirana &
General
Store

200000.00 1000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

('-
100000.00

~
100000.00

100000~

lJ::
I

i
i
I

I
i
k-
!

99~00.00
!

,

~
99~00.00,

I,

i
I

166.

Md Anjum Hasan,S/o­
Md Sarfuddin, Manzar
Ma ~zil, Katra School,
Sui anganj, 49,
Mahendru, Patna-

»:
Juta Chappa(

Shop i
i

1,":\Cj5,'lf~.- ca91~r- ... \"';\-"'.\.j~~,el.rj,
'i82aS008.80 91175.00 .vv •

100000.00 500.00
ir-

99~00.00


